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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 06/28/25                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                        Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                                
                 Race Sponsored by: Sandy Lake Implement                     
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 42          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.042, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 22.042, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 23.042, Placings = 15, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 15                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.042                 DILLIAN PAVLISIN on SHAYS REFLECTION           
   2nd 21.246                 KYRAH KNIGHT on MIZ THANG                      
   3rd 21.293                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
   4th 21.417                 SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
   5th 21.533                 MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
   6th 21.803                 JESSICA ROBERTSON on BEAU                      
   7th 21.867                 MICHELLE LEY on VAL                            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.326                 ALISON BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED "HOLLYW 
   2nd 22.535                 MADDIE KIPP on TANGIE                          
   3rd 22.665                 MIKE HULSINGER on HEZ SLICK IN TRAFFIC (CRUISE 
   4th 22.718                 ALAINA BENTREM on MY GAME OF FORTUNE           
   5th 22.933                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 23.142                 MICHELLE FREER on WAGGONER MEDICINE DOC        
   2nd 23.307                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
   3rd 23.390                 PAIGE PALETTE on FLICK N FRENCHMAN             
   4th 23.671                 APRIL CREEGAN on SKIP                          
   5th 23.675                 BOBBY SCHROEDER on WESTLY                      
   6th 23.717                 KYRAH KNIGHT on CASH                           
   7th 24.001                 MADISON WHITT on REPEATED AS PROMISED          
   8th 24.115                 JANELLE BIRONE-VIDOVICH on JET                 
   9th 24.434                 ALICIA ZYGAROWSKI on LEROY CASHIN CHECKS       
  10th 25.035                 BRODY HYSONG on TRS I DID A RUN DASH           
  11th 25.165                 IZZABELLE MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                  
  12th 25.402                 NOMI MILMASTER on MY BRIDGET LANE              
  13th 25.832                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
  14th 26.012                 MADISON TROYER on DAKOTA                       
  15th 30.623                 KAYLYNN SKIBA on DANIEL E BOONE                
N/T    400.000                MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
N/T    411.990                JUNE BENTREM on AGOUTI DASHER                  
N/T    413.579                EMILY TROYER on ECLIPSE                        
N/T    421.400                KYRAH KNIGHT on MC GHOSTWOOD FROST             
N/T    422.819                ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
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                        Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                                
                 Race Sponsored by: Sandy Lake Implement                     
                                                                                
N/T    423.280                OLIVIA RYAN on PAINTY                          
N/T    423.316                HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
N/T    423.590                NOMI MILMASTER on GRACIE                       
N/T    423.858                ALYSSA ROBINSON on JONES IS ON FIRE            
N/T    423.867                CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
N/T    424.603                BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
N/T    424.796                KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
N/T    429.128                MADDIE KIPP on DONKS ALL DOLLED UP             
N/T    438.372                DANA DANA on DEEDLE                            
N/T    439.409                DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 101         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.477, Placings = 11, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 15.977, Placings = 21, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.477, Placings = 33, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.477, Placings = 13, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 23                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.477                 JACK ADELMAN on JR SPECIAL MONICA              
   2nd 15.646                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
   3rd 15.663                 LONG CHASEY on IM STILL A GUY                  
   4th 15.749                 CHEYENNE WALLING on A FAMOUS ROCK              
   5th 15.829                 HALEIGH BRYANT on BEPIC                        
   6th 15.854                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
   7th 15.857                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   8th 15.870                 CAROL SLONSKI on HORSE                         
   9th 15.894                 CHASEY LONG on IMONEFROSTYGUY                  
  10th 15.903                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
  11th 15.973                 CHLOE SCHMID on FABS FREDDIE                   
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.983                 GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
   2nd 16.015                 KYRAH KNIGHT on MIZ THANG                      
   3rd 16.033                 ALYSSA ROBINSON on JONES IS ON FIRE            
   4th 16.045                 KYRAH KNIGHT on MC GHOSTWOOD FROST             
   5th 16.087                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   6th 16.145                 MORGAN MCNANY on SUNDAYS FIRST KISS            
   7th 16.206                 JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
   8th 16.222                 SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
   9th 16.232                 MADISON SMITH on FC A CLASSIC HIGH             
  10th 16.264                 CHEYENNE WALLING on FAMOUS N CUTE              
  11th 16.276                 JEANIE BOWERSOCK on SLICK WILLY BLUE           
  12th 16.295                 KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
  13th 16.297                 ALICIA ZYGAROWSKI on LEROY CASHIN CHECKS       
  14th 16.355                 HALEIGH BRYANT on CANTA TIVITOS DESIRE         
  15th 16.359                 ALISON BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED "HOLLYW 
  16th 16.377                 MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
  17th 16.408                 JANELLE BIRONE-VIDOVICH on MY WAY ONLY         
  18th 16.425                 LAUREN SOFI on DOCS LILLY STREAK               
  19th 16.441                 MIKE HULSINGER on HEZ SLICK IN TRAFFIC (CRUISE 
  20th 16.453                 JANELLE BIRONE-VIDOVICH on LUCKY FRENCH SOCKS  
  21st 16.460                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.494                 MIKAYLA DIETRICH on FAMOUS ACE                 
   2nd 16.553                 APRIL CREEGAN on SKIP                          
   3rd 16.565                 DANIELLE BURGESS on COUNTRY SUN QUEEN (GIDGET) 
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
   4th 16.570                 MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
   5th 16.574                 CHASEY LONG on FIVE L DASHNDARKFAME            
   6th 16.585                 BRITTANY GRATA on JJ FROST EM RED              
   7th 16.606                 EMILY SEDLAK on NAMGIS GOTTA FIDGET            
   8th 16.635                 LAURA LEE THOMAS on LADIES LOVE A JET (ROSIE)  
   9th 16.654                 RENEE ROMAN on DANNI                           
  10th 16.656                 ALEICA WARE on MILLIE                          
  11th 16.728                 JANELLE BIRONE-VIDOVICH on FRECKLE DIAMOND DUD 
  12th 16.742                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
  13th 16.755                 SARAH TSCHANTE on LIGHTNING HONEY BUG          
  14th 16.793                 JOE GRATA on JJ LIL JOE SPECIAL                
  15th 16.795                 AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
  16th 16.850                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
  17th 16.858                 ALAINA BENTREM on MY GAME OF FORTUNE           
  18th 16.868                 MADDIE KIPP on TANGIE                          
  19th 16.887                 DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
  20th 16.907                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN TO MY FAME        
  21st 16.927                 CALIE COOK on SOLO                             
  22nd 16.972                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
  23rd 17.084                 ALIYAH SOLVESON on JOTEE STREAKIN MOON         
  24th 17.142                 OLIVIA RYAN on PAINTY                          
  25th 17.173                 MASON HESSELGESSER on LUCY                     
  26th 17.190                 MADISON SMITH on MG STREAKIN SILK              
  27th 17.203                 HALEY ROSE SUTTON on DONT BLINK IM FAMOUS      
  28th 17.290                 CINDY PALMER on ROO LITTLE MOON DUN            
  29th 17.297                 MADISON WHITT on CORONA ON THE CARRABEON       
  30th 17.320                 AUBRIANNA BURNS on WRANGLERS TOAST             
  31st 17.322                 NOMI MILMASTER on GRACIE                       
  32nd 17.361                 MARISSA HART on GOT ONE DUN (DIESEL)           
  33rd 17.454                 BRODY HYSONG on TRS I DID A RUN DASH           
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.555                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
   2nd 17.721                 JACKIE PERRI on MAY B GOLDEN MONEY             
   3rd 18.007                 BRODY HYSONG on LOVE THIS DESIGN               
   4th 18.395                 JULIE RODLEY on PEPTO CHEERLEADER              
   5th 18.667                 JACQUILINE HOFFMAN on HORSE                    
   6th 18.723                 MADISON CONKLIN on MAIZY                       
   7th 18.813                 BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
   8th 19.186                 MADISON TROYER on DAKOTA                       
   9th 19.899                 JUNE BENTREM on AGOUTI DASHER                  
  10th 20.253                 HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
  11th 21.035                 NOMI MILMASTER on KNM FABULOUS CHROME          
  12th 23.705                 IZZABELLE MCCULLOUGH on SNOWFLAKE              
  13th 25.908                 HAILEY HEETER on PHONEIX                       
N/T    400.000                KYLIE SIMONS on FRENCH ROCKER                  
N/T    415.608                JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
N/T    415.641                ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on CEE IM FULL OF BULL (TALL  
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
N/T    415.879                LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
N/T    416.078                CHELSEA HASINSKI on CHERRY                     
N/T    416.388                RON HESSELGESSER on HORSE 1                    
N/T    416.465                CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
N/T    416.643                RON HESSELGESSER on RH EYE LOST A SOCK         
N/T    416.828                MIKAYLA DIETRICH on SPTOASTEMDINERO            
N/T    416.899                KELLY COLELLA on DOC OLENAS WHISKEY            
N/T    417.169                NICOLE CARNES on BS HURICANE FAME              
N/T    417.292                MADDIE KIPP on DONKS ALL DOLLED UP             
N/T    417.368                PAIGE PALETTE on FLICK N FRENCHMAN             
N/T    417.396                ELYNN HISSNER on MEMORIES AND MONEY            
N/T    417.397                NICHOLE GIBSON on BRANDY                       
N/T    417.683                MADISON WHITT on REPEATED AS PROMISED          
N/T    417.765                ALIVIA MARY on SKIPS BONANZA HOTTIE (CHICA)    
N/T    417.770                LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
N/T    417.924                EMILY TROYER on ECLIPSE                        
N/T    419.242                SHELBY MCVAY on DALTON                         
N/T    420.170                NOMI MILMASTER on MY BRIDGET LANE              
N/T    436.888                BOBBY SCHROEDER on WESTLY                      
N/T    437.653                KAYLYNN SKIBA on DANIEL E BOONE                
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              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Barrels Age 10 & Under           
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 24          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.143, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 20.143, Placings = 13, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.143                 MACYN BALSIGER on GYPSY                        
   2nd 16.542                 PIPER TYLER on AMERICAN PROM                   
   3rd 17.337                 PARIS MICCO on GOTTA HAVE TEQUILA              
   4th 17.469                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
   5th 17.489                 MADDYSO ROBERTSON on BEAU                      
   6th 18.773                 JADE TAYLOR on SAGE                            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 20.372                 MONTANA MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                    
   2nd 22.230                 PAISLEY MICCO on REGI                          
   3rd 23.360                 GWEN BENTREM on SONNY DEES NIGHTMARE           
   4th 24.528                 MILA PEGHER on CLOUDY                          
   5th 24.589                 BRYN BALSIGER on POPPY                         
   6th 27.037                 AALIYAH CREEGAN on SWEETIE                     
   7th 27.747                 JOELLA BUSHMIRE on NEPTUNE                     
   8th 28.188                 PAISLEY SALSGIVER on TUXEDO                    
   9th 29.531                 CHLOE TAYLOR on GRACIE                         
  10th 35.542                 BODEY BALSIGER on ROSIE                        
  11th 41.390                 JANZO BRACHO on RUSTY                          
  12th 46.837                 ATHENA CREEGAN on SWEETIE                      
  13th 54.458                 ROSALEE COLELLA on PIPPA                       
N/T    416.523                CALLIE TAYLOR on TOMMY                         
N/T    416.772                PIPER TYLER on SASSY GIRL                      
N/T    418.095                SHELBY MCVAY on DALTON                         
N/T    418.814                ELIONA BUSHMIRE on PD HOLLY JAYNE (HOLLY)      
N/T    424.278                EMERSYN BRUCHO on SUNNY                        
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus                
                                                                                
                      Race Sponsored by: K&D Hauling                         
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 13          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.857, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.857, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.857, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.857                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   2nd 15.870                 CAROL SLONSKI on HORSE                         
   3rd 16.276                 JEANIE BOWERSOCK on SLICK WILLY BLUE           
   4th 16.377                 MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
   5th 16.565                 DANIELLE BURGESS on COUNTRY SUN QUEEN (GIDGET) 
   6th 16.635                 LAURA LEE THOMAS on LADIES LOVE A JET (ROSIE)  
   7th 16.742                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.290                 CINDY PALMER on ROO LITTLE MOON DUN            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    415.879                LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
N/T    416.388                RON HESSELGESSER on HORSE 1                    
N/T    416.465                CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
N/T    416.643                RON HESSELGESSER on RH EYE LOST A SOCK         
N/T    417.770                LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                  
                                                                                
                          Race Sponsored by: DAC                             
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 28          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.646, Placings = 13, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.646, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.646, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.646                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
   2nd 15.829                 HALEIGH BRYANT on BEPIC                        
   3rd 15.854                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
   4th 15.973                 CHLOE SCHMID on FABS FREDDIE                   
   5th 16.087                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   6th 16.145                 MORGAN MCNANY on SUNDAYS FIRST KISS            
   7th 16.206                 JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
   8th 16.222                 SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
   9th 16.297                 ALICIA ZYGAROWSKI on LEROY CASHIN CHECKS       
  10th 16.355                 HALEIGH BRYANT on CANTA TIVITOS DESIRE         
  11th 16.553                 APRIL CREEGAN on SKIP                          
  12th 16.570                 MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
  13th 16.585                 BRITTANY GRATA on JJ FROST EM RED              
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.654                 RENEE ROMAN on DANNI                           
   2nd 16.793                 JOE GRATA on JJ LIL JOE SPECIAL                
   3rd 16.795                 AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
   4th 16.972                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
   5th 17.084                 ALIYAH SOLVESON on JOTEE STREAKIN MOON         
   6th 17.173                 MASON HESSELGESSER on LUCY                     
   7th 17.203                 HALEY ROSE SUTTON on DONT BLINK IM FAMOUS      
   8th 17.297                 MADISON WHITT on CORONA ON THE CARRABEON       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.721                 JACKIE PERRI on MAY B GOLDEN MONEY             
   2nd 18.667                 JACQUILINE HOFFMAN on HORSE                    
N/T    400.000                KYLIE SIMONS on FRENCH ROCKER                  
N/T    415.608                JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
N/T    416.899                KELLY COLELLA on DOC OLENAS WHISKEY            
N/T    417.169                NICOLE CARNES on BS HURICANE FAME              
N/T    417.683                MADISON WHITT on REPEATED AS PROMISED          
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
                  Race Sponsored by: Brazen Construction                     
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 37          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.895, Placings = 12, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.895, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.895, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 11                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.895                 KYRAH KNIGHT on MC GHOSTWOOD FROST             
   2nd 15.903                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   3rd 15.983                 GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
   4th 16.033                 ALYSSA ROBINSON on JONES IS ON FIRE            
   5th 16.232                 MADISON SMITH on FC A CLASSIC HIGH             
   6th 16.408                 JANELLE BIRONE-VIDOVICH on MY WAY ONLY         
   7th 16.453                 JANELLE BIRONE-VIDOVICH on LUCKY FRENCH SOCKS  
   8th 16.460                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
   9th 16.606                 EMILY SEDLAK on NAMGIS GOTTA FIDGET            
  10th 16.728                 JANELLE BIRONE-VIDOVICH on FRECKLE DIAMOND DUD 
  11th 16.858                 ALAINA BENTREM on MY GAME OF FORTUNE           
  12th 16.868                 MADDIE KIPP on TANGIE                          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.907                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN TO MY FAME        
   2nd 17.017                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
   3rd 17.320                 AUBRIANNA BURNS on WRANGLERS TOAST             
   4th 17.322                 NOMI MILMASTER on GRACIE                       
   5th 17.361                 MARISSA HART on GOT ONE DUN (DIESEL)           
   6th 17.454                 BRODY HYSONG on TRS I DID A RUN DASH           
   7th 17.535                 OLIVIA RYAN on PAINTY                          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.007                 BRODY HYSONG on LOVE THIS DESIGN               
   2nd 18.723                 MADISON CONKLIN on MAIZY                       
   3rd 18.749                 SHELBY MCVAY on DALTON                         
   4th 18.813                 BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
   5th 19.191                 IZZABELLE MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                  
   6th 19.899                 JUNE BENTREM on AGOUTI DASHER                  
   7th 21.035                 NOMI MILMASTER on KNM FABULOUS CHROME          
N/T    400.000                KAYLYNN SKIBA on DANIEL E BOONE                
N/T    416.205                REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
N/T    416.301                KYRAH KNIGHT on MIZ THANG                      
N/T    416.578                PAIGE PALETTE on FLICK N FRENCHMAN             
N/T    416.652                ELYNN HISSNER on MEMORIES AND MONEY            
N/T    417.292                MADDIE KIPP on DONKS ALL DOLLED UP             
N/T    417.512                JULIE RODLEY on PEPTO CHEERLEADER              
N/T    417.765                ALIVIA MARY on SKIPS BONANZA HOTTIE (CHICA)    
N/T    419.396                HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
N/T    420.170                NOMI MILMASTER on MY BRIDGET LANE              
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
                  Race Sponsored by: Brazen Construction                     
                                                                                
N/T    426.339                KYRAH KNIGHT on CASH                           



8:44 PM 06/28/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 11  
              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in JR Horse -born 2020 or Younger          
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Mercer County State Bank                   
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 4           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.295, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.295, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.295                 KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
   2nd 16.441                 MIKE HULSINGER on HEZ SLICK IN TRAFFIC (CRUISE 
   3rd 16.858                 ALAINA BENTREM on MY GAME OF FORTUNE           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
N/T    417.368                PAIGE PALETTE on FLICK N FRENCHMAN             
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                    ABRA Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Poles                 
                                                                                
                Race Sponsored by: James Reuff Photography                   
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 10          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 24.279, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 28.279, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 24.279                 MACYN BALSIGER on POPPY                        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 35.743                 MILA PEGHER on CLOUDY                          
   2nd 39.097                 CALLIE TAYLOR on TOMMY                         
   3rd 39.790                 PAISLEY SALSGIVER on TUXEDO                    
   4th 39.923                 AALIYAH CREEGAN on SWEETIE                     
   5th 44.370                 BRYN BALSIGER on ROSIE                         
   6th 59.289                 ATHENA CREEGAN on SWEETIE                      
N/T    426.166                JADE TAYLOR on SAGE                            
N/T    436.301                MONTANA MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                    
N/T    445.892                CHLOE TAYLOR on GRACIE                         


